–1– ASCTB185E   201509-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1) Standard type
Standard packing: Carton 100 pcs., Case 500 pcs.
1a/1c 5A/10A small power
relays JQ RELAYS
Nominal coil voltage
Standard type High capacity type
1 Form A 1 Form C 1 Form A 1 Form C
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
  5V DC JQ1a-5V-F JQ1-5V-F JQ1aP-5V-F JQ1P-5V-F
  6V DC JQ1a-6V-F JQ1-6V-F JQ1aP-6V-F JQ1P-6V-F
  9V DC JQ1a-9V-F JQ1-9V-F JQ1aP-9V-F JQ1P-9V-F
12V DC JQ1a-12V-F JQ1-12V-F JQ1aP-12V-F JQ1P-12V-F
18V DC JQ1a-18V-F JQ1-18V-F JQ1aP-18V-F JQ1P-18V-F
24V DC JQ1a-24V-F JQ1-24V-F JQ1aP-24V-F JQ1P-24V-F
48V DC – JQ1-48V-F – JQ1P-48V-F
VDE
RoHS compliant
FEATURES
• High electrical noise immunity